

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7912 OF 2011

JEEWAN DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Application/Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Thakore, Adv.

Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mudgal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Mudgal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for hearing on non-miscellaneous day.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|