

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7912 OF 2011

JEEWAN DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/01/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Thaur, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mudgal, Adv.
Ms. Sharda Hooda, Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|